
Hommes U19 - Keirin

Communiqué N°26

1er Tour - Résultats / 1st Round Results

Le 6 septembre 2025

1ère Serie

 40

 30

RABOURDIN Cameron

LAE Calixte

VCP

OCCA

 49 CALIF Julian USC

 47 CASSART Ethan CSMC

 44 AUGAUDY Elven OLC

 42 COURBOT Louis OGS

 51 MARTINEZ Luka CSS

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème

7ème

2ème Serie

 29

 46

GUEMY Lucas

FERNANDEZ Manolo

OCCA

VCESS

 38 LYONNET Maxence TVVB

 43 MORIEUX Louis OGS

 41 LE LAMER Ethan VCP

 48 LEFRANCOIS Maxime CSMC

 10 BRIOUX Hervé TTAA

Temps : 10 s 317 moyenne : 69.788 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème

7ème
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COUPE DE FRANCE PISTE UCI 

Vélodrome Georges PREVERAL – LYON 

6-7 Septembre 2025 – 2025 September 6th-7th 

 

 

 


